YOUR TRUSTED PARTNER IN ENDOSCOPY
ACCESSORIES
ENDOSCOPY ACCESSORIES AND BRUSHES
2 MICRO-TECH
MICRO-TECH provides you optimally with products
around endoscopy. The product range includes devices
that offer work protection to doctors and nurses as well
as textiles which increase patient comfort. All solutions

performed simultaneously in a single working step.
 • 2 brush heads for time-saving cleaning
 • Protective beads on the brush heads
 • Brushes made of resistant nylon
 • Individually hygienically packed
MICRO-TECH 5
CONICAL BRUSH HEADS
The product range has also been supplemented with
disposable cleaning brushes with tapered brush heads.
According to preference, brushes with constant and
decreasing brush diameters are available. Conical brush
heads are indicated by a T in the product number.
SPECIFICATIONS
REF Catheter Ø mm Total length mm Brushes Ø mm Brush length mm
CLEANING BRUSHES WITH ONE HEAD
CB18-0050/18 1.8 1800 5 20
CB18-0050/23 1.8 2300 5 20
CLEANING BRUSHES WITH TWO HEADS
CB18-3030/18 1.8 1800 3/3 20/20
CB18-5050/18 1.8 1800 5/6 20/20
CB18-5050/23 1.8 2300 5/5 20/20
CB18-T5050/23 1.8 2300 5-7/5-7 tapered 20/20
CB23-5050/23 2.3 2300 5/5 20/20
DCBS-08-10-15-180 0.8 1800 1.5/1.5 10/10
Packaging unit: 100 pieces
Catheter colours of the brushes may vary.

beads to help prevent damage to the endoscope.
COMBINATION DUAL FUNCTION BRUSH
A cleaning brush with a conical brush head for the endo-
scope channels and a large calibre and long brush head
for the airwater valve- ports allow channel and valve-port
brushing with a single cleaning brush. This saves time and
reduces costs.
SMART AND EFFICIENT: CLEANING BRUSH SET
The MICRO-TECH cleaning brush set includes all necessary
brushes for a thorough and easy cleaning of the endoscope.
It contains one cleaning brush for the endoscope channels
and one double header cleaning brush for the valve vents
and ports. The brushes are individually hygienically packed.
REF Catheter Ø mm Total length mm Brushes Ø mm Brush length mm
CLEANING BRUSH FOR VALVE VENT
CB13-50120/01 1.3 160 5/12 20/40
COMBINATION CLEANING BRUSH
CB18-T50110/23 1.8 2300 5-7 tapered/11 20/40
CLEANING BRUSH SET
CB18-T5050/23-B
CB18-T5050/23 1.8 2300 5-7 tapered 20/20
CB13-50120/01 1.3 - 5/12 20/40